Guard Column for UHPLC cartridge system protect valuable UHPLC analytical columns from chemical
contaminants and particulates. It is a simple to use cartridge system which includes a tubing installed to the
holder offering minimized dead volume.
Guard Column for UHPLC
Silica
Particle Size
Max. Operating Pressure
Protection for

N =  20,200
Pressure 38.1 MPa
Ordering Guide
Inertsil® Ph-3
Inertsil® ODS-3
Inertsil® C8-3
Inertsil® C8-4
Inertsil® ODS-4
Holder for Guard Column for UHPLC
Description Cat.No.
Holder for Guard Column for UHPLC 5020-08630
* The size of the tubing installed to the holder is 30 mm x 0.18 mm I.D.
Description Max. Pressure Qty Cat.No.
VHP-300 137 MPa 1 pcs 6010-77001
VHP-320 172 MPa 1 pcs 6010-77007
VHP-300 VHP-320
Length
(mm)
I.D.
(mm)
Replacement Cartridge (2 pcs) Cartridge (2 pcs) + Holder (1 pcs) Set
Particle Size 2 μm Particle Size 3 μm Particle Size 2 μm Particle Size 3 μm
10
1.5 5020-20313 5020-20304 5020-20364 5020-20355
2.1 5020-20330 5020-20321 5020-20381 5020-20372
3.0 5020-20347 5020-20338 5020-20398 5020-20389
Length
(mm)
I.D.
(mm)
Replacement Cartridge (2 pcs) Cartridge (2 pcs) + Holder (1 pcs) Set
Particle Size 2 μm Particle Size 3 μm Particle Size 2 μm Particle Size 3 μm
10
1.5 5020-20311 5020-20301 5020-20362 5020-20352
2.1 5020-20328 5020-20318 5020-20379 5020-20369
3.0 5020-20345 5020-20335 5020-20396 5020-20386
Length
(mm)
I.D.
(mm)
Replacement Cartridge (2 pcs) Cartridge (2 pcs) + Holder (1 pcs) Set
Particle Size 2 μm Particle Size 3 μm Particle Size 2 μm Particle Size 3 μm
10
1.5 5020-20312 5020-20303 5020-20363 5020-20354
2.1 5020-20329 5020-20320 5020-20380 5020-20371
3.0 5020-20346 5020-20337 5020-20397 5020-20388
Length
(mm)
I.D.
(mm)
Replacement Cartridge (2 pcs) Cartridge (2 pcs) + Holder (1 pcs) Set
Particle Size 2 μm Particle Size 3 μm Particle Size 2 μm Particle Size 3 μm
10
1.5 5020-20310 5020-20305 5020-20361 5020-20356
2.1 5020-20327 5020-20322 5020-20378 5020-20373
3.0 5020-20344 5020-20339 5020-20395 5020-20390
Length
(mm)
I.D.
(mm)
Replacement Cartridge (2 pcs) Cartridge (2 pcs) + Holder (1 pcs) Set
Particle Size 2 μm Particle Size 3 μm Particle Size 2 μm Particle Size 3 μm
10
1.5 5020-20309 5020-20300 5020-20360 5020-20351
2.1 5020-20326 5020-20317 5020-20377 5020-20368
3.0 5020-20343 5020-20334 5020-20394 5020-20385
Designed specifically for use in UHPLC systems and perfect for use within the increasingly
demanding requirements of today's high performance analytical systems.
Manufactured from 316 Stainless Steel and a proprietary blend of PEEK polymer.
High Pressure VHP Fittings
AA851-20140120PDF
Particle Size Length/I.D. (mm) 2.1 3.0
2 μm